


Please don't hesitate to 

contact me with any queries via
email

janebray@shetland.gov.uk 
or call 01595 745320

Monday - PE and Library
Tuesday - Music
Wednesday -
Thursday - PE
Friday - Art
PE kits can be left in
school.
Rubber Boots and
Waterproofs are useful

Sat 10th Sep - Family
Picnic/Community Day
Wed 28th Sep - Learner
Led Event
Fri 7th Oct - Last day of
Term 1
Mon 24th/Tue 25th Oct -
Inservice Days for Staff
Wed 26th Oct - First day
back for Term 2
Mon 14th Nov - Interim
Reports out
Fri 18th Nov - Children In
Need
Fri 9th Dec - Christmas
Fair and Christmas Jumper
Day
Tue 13th Dec - EYD/P1
Christmas Show
P2-7 Christmas Show TBC
Mon 19th Dec - P2-7
Christmas Party
Tue 20th Dec - EYD/P1
Christmas Party and Last
day of Term 2

Weekly Timetable

Primary 1/2Primary 1/2
NewsletterNewsletter

Maths - Number & Number
Processes - Place Value -
Addition & Subraction - 
Shape - Measurement - Time -
Money
Literacy - Tools for Reading,
Writing, Listening & Talking -
Enjoyment & Choice - Creating
Texts
Health & Well Being - Peope
Who Help & Look after Me - 2
hours of PE each week
Topic - Where We Live &
Weather 

Block 1 - August - December 2022

Dates for your
Diary

Get in TouchHome Learning

What we will be learning

Enjoy reading books every day.
Chat about Spelling Patterns for
P2s and Phonics for P1s. (details to
follow via email)
Talk about numbers  around us. 
Play games. 
Occasional topic based Home
Learning tasks which can be
completed if wished.


